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# Namn Klubb Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Poäng Träff Grupp Std
1 Mårten Niklasson Jämjö SPK A2 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/3 5/2 6/1 5/2 5/3 19 45 16
2 Heikki Okka Olofströms PK A2 6/2 5/1 6/2 6/3 6/2 5/1 6/2 5/3 16 45 16
3 Magnus Janicke Jämjö SPK A2 5/2 5/1 4/2 5/3 2/2 3/1 4/2 6/3 17 34 16
4 Jerry Pettersson Olofströms PK A2 6/2 4/1 5/2 3/2 5/2 1/1 5/2 5/3 10 34 15
5 Nils Svensson Olofströms PK A2 3/2 5/1 6/2 2/2 2/2 3/1 4/2 3/2 9 28 14

1 Gabor Buzsaky Sjöormens PK A3 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/3 25 48 16 S
2 Jack Nynam Kalmar PK A3 6/2 6/1 6/2 5/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/3 18 47 16 B
3 Peter Bergquist Johannishus PSK A3 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/1 5/2 6/3 16 47 16 B
4 Fredrik Elmarsson Kalmar PK A3 6/2 6/1 6/2 5/3 5/2 6/1 6/2 6/3 19 46 16 B
5 Peter Johansson Johannishus PSK A3 6/2 6/1 3/2 4/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/3 26 43 16
6 Henrik Olsson Karlshamns PK A3 6/2 5/1 5/2 6/3 6/2 3/1 5/2 6/3 15 42 16
7 Peter Andersson Ankarsrums Psf A3 5/2 5/1 4/2 6/3 6/2 3/1 6/2 6/3 12 41 16

1 Magnus Persson Ronneby/F17 C1 6/2 6/1 6/2 5/3 5/2 5/1 6/2 6/4 25 45 17
2 Per Klintin Johannishus PSK C1 5/2 6/1 6/2 5/3 5/2 6/1 4/2 6/2 23 43 15
3 Emil Mikaelsson Överums PK C1 6/2 6/1 5/2 4/3 4/2 5/1 4/2 6/4 19 40 17
4 Mats Olsson Jämjö SPK C1 6/2 5/1 2/2 5/3 5/2 4/1 5/2 6/3 19 38 16
5 Andreas Wickström Ronneby/F17 C1 1/1 4/1 2/2 4/3 3/2 6/1 2/2 5/3 14 27 15

1 Joakim Karlsson Ronneby/F17 C2 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 18 48 17 S
2 Henrik Faming Johannishus PSK C2 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/3 5/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 21 47 17 B
3 Johan Bondesson KA2 C2 6/2 6/1 6/2 5/3 5/2 6/1 6/2 6/2 20 46 15 B
4 Jerry Pettersson Olofströms PK C2 6/2 6/1 4/2 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 5/3 22 45 16
5 Jonas Carlsson Johannishus PSK C2 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/3 5/2 6/1 5/2 5/3 21 45 16
6 Toni Stockmarker Johannishus PSK C2 4/2 6/1 6/2 4/3 5/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 21 43 17
7 Sven-Erik Karlsson Johannishus PSK C2 6/2 5/1 4/2 6/3 4/2 6/1 6/2 5/3 19 42 16
8 Magnus Janicke Jämjö SPK C2 5/2 6/1 6/2 4/3 4/2 6/1 4/2 5/4 18 40 17
9 Torgny Stymell Johannishus PSK C2 5/2 6/1 5/2 5/3 5/2 6/1 4/2 4/3 20 40 16
10 Dennis Larm Växjö PK C2 6/2 6/1 4/2 6/3 3/2 2/1 6/2 6/4 19 39 17
11 Fredrik Svensson Ronneby/F17 C2 5/2 6/1 1/1 3/2 4/2 4/1 5/2 5/2 2 33 13

christerclaesson
Markering



1 Henrik Olsson Karlshamns PK C3 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 27 48 17 S
2 Anders Hornwall Överums PK C3 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 26 48 17 S
3 Markus Andersson Johannishus PSK C3 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 17 48 17 S
4 Peter Johansson Johannishus PSK C3 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/1 5/2 6/4 26 47 17 B
5 Jack Nynam Kalmar PK C3 5/2 6/1 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 25 47 17 B
6 Peter Andersson Ankarsrums Psf C3 5/2 6/1 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 24 47 17 B
7 Magnus Hult Döderhult PK C3 6/2 6/1 6/2 5/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 20 47 17 B
8 Gabor Buzsaky Sjöormens PK C3 6/2 6/1 6/2 5/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 5/4 27 46 17 B
9 Tyrone Åberg Ankarsrums Psf C3 5/2 6/1 5/2 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 25 46 17 B
10 Mattias Thomsson Johannishus PSK C3 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/3 6/2 4/1 6/2 6/4 21 46 17 B
11 Peter Bergquist Johannishus PSK C3 5/2 6/1 6/2 5/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/3 23 46 16 B
12 Fredrik Elmarsson Kalmar PK C3 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 3/1 26 45 14
13 Mikael Andersson Johannishus PSK C3 6/2 6/1 6/2 5/3 4/2 6/1 5/2 6/4 25 44 17
14 Robert Svensson Överums PK C3 6/2 6/1 4/2 6/3 4/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 18 44 17
15 Rikard Johansson Kristianstad PK C3 5/2 6/1 6/2 5/3 5/2 0/0 6/2 5/2 20 38 14

1 Jenny Thomsson Johannishus PSK D2 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 28 48 17 S
2 Ing-Marie Åkerö Västerviks Pskf D2 4/2 1/1 4/2 4/3 0/0 3/1 5/2 5/3 1 26 14
3 Maria Åkerö PSKF Magnus Stenbock D2 3/2 2/1 2/2 3/2 1/1 5/1 3/2 2/2 5 21 13

1 Jonas Carlsson Johannishus PSK R2 6/2 6/1 6/2 5/3 5/2 6/1 6/2 6/3 19 46 16 B
2 Toni Stockmarker Johannishus PSK R2 6/2 6/1 6/2 5/3 6/2 5/1 6/2 6/3 18 46 16 B
3 Bo Andersson Jämjö SPK R2 6/2 6/1 6/2 5/3 6/2 6/1 5/2 5/3 23 45 16
4 Johan Bondesson KA2 R2 6/2 6/1 5/2 5/3 5/2 5/1 6/2 6/3 22 44 16
5 Sven-Erik Karlsson Johannishus PSK R2 6/2 6/1 4/2 4/2 5/2 6/1 6/2 5/3 12 42 15
6 Henrik Faming Johannishus PSK R2 6/2 6/1 5/2 4/2 5/2 3/1 6/2 6/3 15 41 15
7 Fredrik Svensson Ronneby/F17 R2 6/2 5/1 3/2 5/3 3/2 5/1 5/2 6/3 15 38 16
8 Joakim Karlsson Ronneby/F17 R2 3/2 6/1 2/1 1/1 1/1 3/1 4/2 4/3 17 24 12

1 Mikael Andersson Johannishus PSK R3 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/3 27 48 16 S
2 Mattias Thomsson Johannishus PSK R3 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/3 25 48 16 S
3 Anders Hornwall Överums PK R3 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/3 24 48 16 S
4 Tyrone Åberg Ankarsrums Psf R3 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 5/3 24 47 16 B
5 Markus Andersson Johannishus PSK R3 5/2 5/1 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/3 19 46 16 B
6 Robert Svensson Överums PK R3 6/2 5/1 6/2 6/3 6/2 4/1 6/2 6/3 14 45 16
7 Magnus Hult Döderhult PK R3 5/2 6/1 6/2 6/3 5/2 5/1 6/2 4/3 21 43 16



8 Rikard Johansson Kristianstad PK R3 5/2 6/1 6/2 3/2 6/2 6/1 6/2 5/3 19 43 15

1 Jan Amilon Ronneby/F17 VY 6/2 6/1 6/2 5/3 5/2 6/1 4/2 6/4 18 44 17
2 Heikki Okka Olofströms PK VY 6/2 6/1 6/2 5/3 4/2 5/1 5/2 6/4 22 43 17
3 Keith Forsberg Johannishus PSK VY 5/2 6/1 4/2 4/3 4/2 6/1 5/2 4/4 14 38 17
4 Bo Svensson Jämjö SPK VY 5/2 4/1 4/2 5/3 5/2 6/1 4/2 5/3 11 38 16
5 Nils Svensson Olofströms PK VY 1/1 6/1 2/2 2/2 5/2 4/1 6/2 4/3 19 30 14

1 Birger Jägtoft Kalmar PK VÄ 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/3 5/2 6/1 5/2 6/4 21 46 17
2 Jan Bergh KA2 VÄ 6/2 6/1 5/2 5/3 4/2 6/1 4/2 5/1 21 41 14
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